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#StaleKrackers - Owner Killas - Matt Daddy
Jared Goff QB DET 6 749.22 44.07 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 834.86 49.11 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 452.00 26.59 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 350.70 20.63 *
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 246.10 14.48 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 366.50 2156 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 24450 1438 * Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 365.90 2152 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 216.40 1273 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 321.00 18.88 *
Donovan Peoples-JonewR CLE 9 167.60 9.86 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 180.30 10.61 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 22240 13.08 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 8780 516 *
Chase McLaughlin K IND 14 161.00 9.47 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 149.00 8.76 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 394.00 23.18 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 399.00 2347 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 414.38 24.38 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 493.10 29.01
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 204.58 12.03 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 83.90 4.94
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 273.40 16.08 DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 109.80 6.46
Davante Adams WR LV 6 361.50 21.26 Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 106.90 6.29
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 161.90 9.52 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 186.40 10.96
Nick Folk K NE 10 147.00 8.65 Austin Hooper TE TEN 6 99.40 5.85
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 271.00 15.94 Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 279.00 16.41
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 61.60 3.62 IR
Beth's Revenge - Owner
Aaron Rodgers OB GB 14 621.80 3658 * Monkey pox - Owner
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 498.26 29.31 * Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 549.26 32.31 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 276.20 16.25 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 44140 2596 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 194.60 1145 * James Conner RB ARI 13 295.70 1739 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 218.00 1282 * D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 24270 1428 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 223.00 13.12 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 246.40 1449 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 141.70 834 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 22790 1341 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 181.00 10.65 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 197.00 1159 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 354.00 20.82 * Cade York K CLE 9 118.00 6.94 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 562.28 33.08 Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 165.00 9.71 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 579.98 34.12 Nate Peterman QB CHI 14 2226 131
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 192.40 11.32 Damien Harris RB NE 10 147.10 8.65
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 251.00 14.76 Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 311.20 18.31
George Pickens WR PIT 9 173.00 10.18 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 104.40 6.14
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 126.60 7.45 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 125.20 7.36
Cade Otton TE TB 11 95.10 5.59 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 150.20 8.84
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 9430 5.55
Craniums - Jon
Brock Purdy OB SF 9 25596 1506 * NoleUrRole - Owner
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 27040 1591 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 787.98 46.35 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 485.70 2857 * Cam Akers RB LAR 7 23430 13.78 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 350.10 20.59 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 364.10 2142 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 181.30 10.66 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 23280 1369 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 269.70 1586 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 32840 19.32 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 20750 1221 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 24890 1464 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 181.00 10.65 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 144.00 847 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11 315.00 1853 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 123.00 7.24 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 838.54 49.33 Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 7 246.00 14.47 *
Mac Jones QB NE 10 486.98 28.65 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 518.08 30.48
Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 329.02 19.35 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 24540 14.44
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 411.36 24.20 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 149.60 8.80
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 11460 6.74 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 184.20 10.84
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 155.70 9.16 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 238.30 14.02
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 209.00 12.29 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 186.50 10.97
Noah Gray TE KC 8 7250 4.26
Hiden from Biden - Owner
Joe Burrow 0B CIN 10 887.20 5219 * SaltyCracker - Owner
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 322.90 18.99 * Gardner Minshew Il QB PHI 7 83.52 4091 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 526.30 30.96 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 362.46 2132 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 16450 9.68 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 358,50 21.09 *
Chris Olave WR NO 14 19420 1142 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 217.00 1276 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 176.90 10.41 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 379.80 2234 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 186.90 10.99 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 180.50 10.62 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 196.00 1153 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 325.30 19.14 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 248.00 1459 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 132.00 7.76 *
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 163.60 9.62 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 361.00 21.24 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 178.12 10.48 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIA 11 89.52 5.27
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 181.80 10.69 Mike White QB NYJ 10 162.58 9.56
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 196.90 11.58 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 182.20 10.72
David Njoku TE CLE 9 143.80 8.46 Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 102.70 6.04
Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 7830 4.61 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 260.90 15.35
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 11 270.00 15.88 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 179.60 10.56
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 156.10 9.18 IR New York Giants DISTNYG 9 262.00 15.41
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 193.00 1135 IR
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Slippery Lizard - Owner

Tom Brady

AJ Dillon

Ezekiel Elliott
Chuba Hubbard
Justin Jefferson
D.K. Metcalf
Hunter Henry
Younghoe Koo
Green Bay Packers
Alexander Mattison
Odell Beckham Jr.
Parris Campbell
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Higbee
Atlanta Falcons
Pittsburgh Steelers
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RB
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DIST ATL
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Sugar Plums - Dominic Fazio

Kirk Cousins
Travis Etienne
Devin Singletary
D'Andre Swift
Ja'Marr Chase
DeVonta Smith
Taysom Hill
Daniel Carlson

QB

MIN
JAX
BUF
DET
CIN
PHI
NO
Lv

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Trevor Lawrence
Dontrell Hilliard
Michael Gallup
Zay Jones

Terry McLaurin
Tyler Conklin
Arizona Cardinals

The King in the

Patrick Mahomes

Christian McCaffrey

Jerick McKinnon
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jerry Jeudy

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Hayden Hurst
Ryan Succop

New England Patriots

Daniel Jones

Cordarrelle Patterso

Samaje Perine
Mack Hollins
Drake London
Greg Dulcich
Detroit Lions
Marquise Brown

0B
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WR
WR
WR
TE

JAX
TEN
DAL
JAX
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NYJ

DIST ARI

7
11
7
6
10

11
14
10
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North - Owner
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ATL
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WTF?s - Frank Fazio

Josh Allen

J.K. Dobbins
Tony Pollard
Brian Robinson Jr.
A.J. Brown

Chris Godwin
Dalton Schultz
Graham Gano
Baltimore Ravens
Tua Tagovailoa
James Cook

Gus Edwards
Jonathan Taylor
Darius Slayton
Cole Kmet
Tennessee Titans

QB
RB

BUF
BAL
DAL
WAS
PHI
B
DAL
NYG

D/ST BAL

0B

MIA
BUF
BAL
IND
NYG
CHI

D/ST TEN

8
9
8
11
9
6
10
11
10
9
14
10
6
14
9
6
13

14
6

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

836.26
267.60
314.00
133.20
411.66
224.80
105.90
169.00
284.00
131.50

0.00
154.60
140.20
155.00
215.00
283.00

787.98
313.10
260.40
248.60
246.10
262.60
221.80
197.00
258.00
745.92

92.60
109.40
205.40
238.20
135.50
223.00

1032.30
495.36
238.40
331.20
217.20
278.10
107.40
139.00
400.00
696.00
231.70
195.60
166.16
170.60

88.10
220.00
159.50

902.52
130.20
357.30
218.80
317.60
219.30
143.70
169.00
335.00
570.92
149.20
101.80
239.40
126.40
155.30
251.00

49.19
15.74
18.47
7.84
24.22
13.22
6.23
9.94
16.71
7.74
0.00
9.09
8.25
9.12
12.65
16.65

L T T

46.35
18.42
15.32
14.62
14.48
15.45
13.05
11.59
15.18
43.88

5.45

6.44
12.08
14.01

7.97
13.12

E R T T

60.72
29.14
14.02
19.48
12.78
16.36

6.32

8.18
23.53
40.94
13.63
11.51

9.77
10.04

5.18
12.94

9.38 IR

E N T T

53.09
7.66
21.02
12.87
18.68
12.90
8.45
9.94
19.71
33.58
8.78
5.99
14.08
7.44
9.14
14.76

E N T T
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